6- 9Note:  All specifications are subject to change without noticeDaughterboards and Modules
6
In
du
st
ri
al
 C

• Dimensions: 185 mm x 100 mm (7.3" x 3.9")
Pin Assignment
Ordering Information
q PCL-846A: 4-port RS-422/485 interface card w/isolation
protection
q PCL-846B: 4-port RS-422/485 interface card w/isolation
and surge protection
q PCL-847A: 4-port RS-422/485 interface card
q PCL-847B: 4-port RS-422/485 interface card w/surge
protection
RS-422 RS-485
NEW